RAINFOREST RETREAT

ALL ACTIVITIES MEET AT DISCOVERY CENTRE

ACTIVITIES

EARLY MORNING BIRD WALK
MORNING YOGA
BINNA BURRA TRANSFER
WATERFALLS GUIDED WALK
MORNING YOGA

E-BIKE NATURE TOUR (AM)

BEST OF OREILLY'S 4X4
TOUR (AM)

BILLY TEA HISTORY TOUR
FLYING FOX (AM)
WILDLIFE ENCOUNTER
SEGWAY TOUR
BIRDS OF PREY SHOW
FLYING FOX (PM)

E-BIKE NATURE TOUR (PM)

BEST OF OREILLY'S 4X4

TOUR (PM)
AFTERNOON TEA

MANAGER'S WELCOME
DOCUMENTARY

SUNSET EXPERIENCE

NIGHT FLYING FOX

NOCTURNAL WILDLIFE

SPOTLIGHTING
TELESCOPE STARGAZING &

LIGHT PAINTING
GLOWWORM TOUR

6:45AM

7AM

7:45AM

8:00AM

9AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:30AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

3:30PM
3:45PM

4:30PM

5.30PM

5.30PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

END

7:30AM

8AM

9:00AM

12:00PM

10AM

12:00PM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

10:45AM

1:30PM

1:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:30PM

5:15PM

7.30PM

7.30PM

10:00PM

9:30PM

9:15PM

Adult/Child/Fam.

FREE
$22
$35
$25
$22

$148

$30/$15
$35
$35/$25
$15/$10/$45
$105
$20/$12/$55
$35/$25
$119
$30/$15
FREE
FREE
$30/$15
$35/$25
$45/$20
$45/$20

$32/$17

P | >

D

D|D| &

¢

| %

D| &

N,

2

w

2

| )

£

&

DX | D| »

Early Morning Bird Walk

Head down the Booyong Walk to meet our feathered
locals on this introductory bird walk.

BOOKINGS REQUIRED - LIMITED NUMBERS

Free for O’Reilly’s guests. Departs 6:45am every day.

Morning Yoga at Lost World Spa

Gentle Morning Yoga with breathtaking views over
the infinity pool and McPherson Ranges.

(Please advise if you require transfers when booking)

Transfer to Binna Burra. 7:45am

Walk the iconic Border Track to O’Reilly’s. Bookings
before 6pm the previous night. Approximately 1.5-
hour drive.

Guided Waterfall Walk

Approximately 7.5km return — grade 3 hiking track.
Moderate fitness required. Hiking shoes required,
wind or rain jacket advisable. Bring your own snacks
& 1 litre of water. Expect to do some rock hopping.

E-Bike Tours

Epic, informative and unforgettable off-road E-bike
tour. Electric powered assistance makes this so easy.
Billy tea and damper included in 9am tour.

Bring your water bottle and sense of adventure!
Min. age 12 years old. Max weight 120kg

Enclosed Footwear is essential. Groups available.
Cancellation Policy Applies

“Best of O’Reilly’s” 4X4 TOUR

What better way to see the wonders surrounding this
plateau? Take a Four-wheel drive bus tour through
rainforest and varied eco systems to incredible
places. Short walks near Bus.

Flying Fox

For the thrill seekers, soar through the air on a 180m
zipline journey 25m above the forest floor.

Under 18 years of age must be accompanied by an
adult.  Children must be 3 years of age & minimum
weight 15kg - Max weight 100kg

Enclosed footwear is essential. Limited numbers.

“Billy Tea” 4X4 TOUR

Be inspired and learn about O’Reilly’s pioneering
history while enjoying a traditional billy tea and
damper with golden syrup or jam. Short walks near
Bus.

Wildlife Encounters 10am daily
Meet Australian birds and animals, get finger-licked by
a squirrel glider or cuddle a snake. This is an interactive
show that everyone will definitely enjoy.

Hat, Sunscreen or long sleeves highly recommended.

Segway Safari Tour 11:30am daily

For the adventurous, an off-road experience via tracks
and streams. Includes full training. Min. age 12; weight
45kg-110kg. Under 18 years of age must be
accompanied by an adult.

Birds Of Prey Show 1pm daily
Come and see our raptors up close and personal — Our
feathered friends may even sit beside you for a selfie.
Rated as the best Bird Show in Australia.

Hat, Sunscreen or long sleeves highly recommended.

Sunset Experience

Watch the sun go down over the McPherson Range
from one of our magnificent lookouts while sipping a
glass of O’Reilly’s own sparking wine or local beers.
(included in the Autumn Sale Package).

Nocturnal Spotlighting

Search for the creatures of the rainforest at night
including koalas. Snakes, possums, dingos, frogs, gliders
and other wildlife.

Telescope Stargazing & Light painting

Embark on a fun, interactive and insightful sky watching
stargazing experience, fascinating storytelling & artistic
playfulness.

Glow Worm Tour

A tranquil tour spotlighting through the forest to our
very own glow worms hidden in the rainforest. Torch or
phone light required.

Sunset Yoga at Lost World Spa

Stretch out your legs after a day of hiking and ease into
your evening with this sweet and gentle yoga class
marvelling the sunset over the McPherson range.
(Please advise if you require transfers when booking)

Candlelight Yin Yoga at Lost World Spa
Finish off the week and let all stresses melt away with
this restorative Yin Yoga class.

(Please advise if you require transfers when booking)



Daily documentary film

4:30pm Historical and educational movies
shown in the Theatrette, near the Discovery
Centre. Programs are on Reception desk, in
the Discovery Centre and on the Theatrette
door. Free for O'Reilly’s Guests.

BORDER TRACK

0’Reilly’s
Rainforest Retreat Discovery ENTRANCETO m TO TREE TOP WALK

‘a%’ | Gentre NATIONAL PARK Q» XY, ‘;j o AND MOUNTAIN GARDENS
g’“ﬂ% National Parks RN E\ 0{:}

Information Centre

Entry Boom Gate U Py g ] ENTRY TO BOOYONG WALK

v

Afternoon Tea

Manager’s Welcome (Remote control access) /I T T ‘
Afternoon Tea 3.30-4pm /x ACCOMMODATION D 4WD BUS DEPATURES ol

Enjoy sweet treats and a cup of coffee or tea A l Bird
in our Dining Room. Our Manager will join Ean F‘ﬂi:g

Publlo AL
] Phone
GUEST!

Ground
you in the afternoon to chat about the

PARKING
waaten | = |zs 28/29|30[31
of your stay. Manager’s Welcome is held in d

O’Reilly’s history, and how to get the most out @ PARKING sTaE

27 ‘Q’ oTE
fGuest ‘
the Log Fire Room, at the end of the Dining Stinson Crash i ‘ | ‘ e I I

Room. Let us welcome you with a Wa:lking Track to 0°Reilly’s _ I I @ = | TOOLONA [
Rainforest Retreat and 0’Reilly’s

]
complimentary glass of O’Reilly’s sparkling Mountain Café & Giftshop, 300m o Ca— \ |1 2 |3 4516 7(8[9011020415) 16171819 2324
L}

GUEST
wine to commence your O’Reilly's stay. Q e PARKING
§

IMOUNTAIN CAFE
) & GIFT SHOP = NO PARKING PLEASE HO PARKING PLEASE
-
. 1
1 Bird & Plunge Pool,

’ Wildlife Spa & Sauna
. Shows Emergenc? | @

--" Mountain Cafe,
Mini Mart &
Gift Shop

Lost World Spa

Friday & Saturday 9am-6pm

Sunday to Thursday 9am-5pm

you’re ready to put your feet up, indulge and
let all your stresses melt away...welcome to
our Lost World Spa. With regular specials and
new treatments, there’s something for
everyone.

Call (07) 5544 0898 for bookings and

enquiries. @ @ Yf% .
o il Y-

Daily Bird Feeding &, /5 @7

10am-3.30pm Bird seed can be purchased Q 5 @p

0%
from the Gift Shop for use in our designated S"""unp, / [ _a] /
bird feeding area. ‘Q @‘ @O q / / g / !/
) Lost World < ‘ N © 4 4
Reception Telephone Number: Spa Rege® @o o

07 5544 0644 3
Check Out Time: 11am q’"’" '/ Visitors Carpark

ENTRY TO WISHING
TREE TRACK

www.oreillys.com.au
@oreillysrainforestretreat
#oreillysrainforestretreat

MOUNTAIN VILLAS RAINFOREST RETREAT

Dining Room Mountain Café
Breakfast daily: Open every day
7:00am - 9:30am 8am to 4pm

Looking for the best value in Activities on offer? Try the 24 hour Activity Pass
$90 per adult / $50 per child / $185 per family (2A2C) - That’s a saving of up to 25%!

Includes all activities except for Segway, Eco Rangers, E bikes, Yoga, Stargazing and Private
Guiding.

Dinner daily: Minimart and Gift shop
5:30pm - 9:00pm Open everyday

bookings recommended 8:00am - 4:00pm Valid for one session per activity, within a 24hr period. Bookings for activities essential.

All activities start from our Discovery Centre please arrive 15min prior to the start of each tour.

Rainforest Room Bar
Opens daily
4:00pm — 9.00pm




	Slide 1
	Slide 2

