

13 14

* *

÷,

୍ଷ à

* *

<u>م</u> **}**

<u>م</u> Æ

* *

್ಗ à

ž Ď

Ŀ

×

....

L

S

RAINFOREST RETREAT					n C	18	70	ya
ALL ACTIVITIES ME	ENTRE	8	9	10	11	12		
ACTIVITIES	START	END	Adult/Child/Fam.	м	т	w	т	F
EARLY MORNING BIRD WALK	6:45AM	7:30AM	FREE	*	*	Xè.	*	*
MORNING YOGA	7AM	8AM	\$22			⋠	≁,	
BINNA BURRA TRANSFER	7:45AM	9:00AM	\$35					
WATERFALLS GUIDED WALK	8:00AM	12:00PM	\$25	Ŕ		Ŕ		Ŕ
MORNING YOGA	9AM	10AM	\$22			⋠	≁,	
E-BIKE NATURE TOUR (AM)	9:00AM	12:00PM	\$148	à	જ	ିକ୍ଷ.		
BEST OF OREILLY'S 4X4 TOUR (AM)	9:00AM	11:00AM	\$30/\$15	R	R	Œ	A	R
BILLY TEA HISTORY TOUR	9:00AM	11:00AM	\$35		扁			
FLYING FOX (AM)	9:00AM	11:00AM	\$35/\$25					
WILDLIFE ENCOUNTER	10:00AM	10:45AM	\$15/\$10/\$45	}	<u>چ</u>	,	۶	چر
SEGWAY TOUR	11:30AM	1:30PM	\$105					L,
BIRDS OF PREY SHOW	1:00PM	1:45PM	\$20/\$12/\$55	- F	۶	F	۶	F
FLYING FOX (PM)	2:00PM	4:00PM	\$35/\$25	×	×	¥	¥	¥
E-BIKE NATURE TOUR (PM)	2:00PM	4:00PM	\$119	્યું	જ	%. *		
BEST OF OREILLY'S 4X4 TOUR (PM)	2:00PM	4:00PM	\$30/\$15	扁		œ		
AFTERNOON TEA MANAGER'S WELCOME	3:30PM 3:45PM	4:00PM 4:30PM	FREE	<u>A</u> n	٦	<u>A</u> n	Ď	<u>A</u> n
DOCUMENTARY	4:30PM	5:15PM	FREE	••••	닺	Ţ:	및	•••
SUNSET EXPERIENCE	5.30PM	7.30PM	\$30/\$15	<u></u>	ÿ	ÿ		<i>P</i> 3
NIGHT FLYING FOX	5.30PM	7.30PM	\$35/\$25	×		×		×
NOCTURNAL WILDLIFE SPOTLIGHTING	8:00PM	10:00PM	\$45/\$20	ݼ	R	Ģ		
TELESCOPE STARGAZING & LIGHT PAINTING	8:00PM	9:30PM	\$45/\$20	*		*		*
GLOW WORM TOUR	8:00PM	9:15PM	\$32/\$17	₽	R	œ	G	R

Early Morning Bird Walk (approx, 45 mins)

Head down the Booyong Walk to meet our feathered locals on this introductory bird walk. BOOKINGS REQUIRED – LIMITED NUMBERS Free for O'Reilly's guests. Departs 6:45am every day.

Morning Yoga at Lost World Spa (1 Hour)

Gentle Morning Yoga with breathtaking views over the infinity pool and McPherson Ranges. (Please advise if you require transfers when booking)

Transfer to Binna Burra, 7:45am

Walk the iconic Border Track to O'Reilly's, Bookings before 6pm the previous night. Approximately 1.5hour drive.

Guided Waterfall Walk (approx 3-4 hrs)

Approximately 7.5km return – grade 3 hiking track. Moderate fitness required. Hiking shoes required. wind or rain jacket advisable. Bring your own snacks & 1 litre of water. Expect to do some rock hopping.

E-Bike Tours (approx, 2-3 hours)

Epic, informative and unforgettable off-road E-bike tour. Electric powered assistance makes this so easy. Billy tea and damper included in 9am tour. Bring your water bottle and sense of adventure! Min. age 12 years old. Max weight 120kg Enclosed Footwear is essential. Groups available. Cancellation Policy Applies

"Best of O'Reilly's" 4X4 TOUR (2 hours)

What better way to see the wonders surrounding this plateau? Take a Four-wheel drive bus tour through rainforest and varied eco systems to incredible places. Short walks near Bus.

Flying Fox (up to 2 hours)

For the thrill seekers, soar through the air on a 180m zipline journey 25m above the forest floor. Under 18 years of age must be accompanied by an adult. Children must be 3 years of age & minimum weight 15kg - Max weight 100kg Enclosed footwear is essential. Limited numbers.

"Billy Tea" 4X4 TOUR (2 hours)

Be inspired and learn about O'Reilly's pioneering history while enjoying a traditional billy tea and damper with golden syrup or jam. Short walks near Bus.

Wildlife Encounters (30-40 mins) 10am daily

Meet Australian birds and animals, get finger-licked by a squirrel glider or cuddle a snake. This is an interactive show that everyone will definitely enjoy. Hat. Sunscreen or long sleeves highly recommended.

Segway Safari Tour (2 hours) 11:30am daily For the adventurous, an off-road experience via tracks and streams. Includes full training. Min. age 12: weight 45ka-110ka. Under 18 years of age must be accompanied by an adult.

Birds Of Prev Show (30-40 mins), 1pm daily

Come and see our raptors up close and personal – Our feathered friends may even sit beside you for a selfie. Rated as the best Bird Show in Australia. Hat. Sunscreen or long sleeves highly recommended.

Sunset Experience Departure time varies

Watch the sun go down over the McPherson Range from one of our magnificent lookouts while sipping a glass of O'Reilly's own sparking wine or local beers. (included in the Autumn Sale Package).

Nocturnal Spotlighting (2 hours)

Search for the creatures of the rainforest at night including koalas, Snakes, possums, dingos, frogs, gliders and other wildlife.

Telescope Stargazing & Light painting (90 mins)

Embark on a fun, interactive and insightful sky watching stargazing experience, fascinating storytelling & artistic playfulness.

Glow Worm Tour (1 hour)

A tranquil tour spotlighting through the forest to our very own glow worms hidden in the rainforest. Torch or phone light required.

Sunset Yoga at Lost World Spa (1 hour)

Stretch out your legs after a day of hiking and ease into your evening with this sweet and gentle yoga class marvelling the sunset over the McPherson range. (Please advise if you require transfers when booking)

Candlelight Yin Yoga at Lost World Spa

Finish off the week and let all stresses melt away with this restorative Yin Yoga class. (Please advise if you require transfers when booking)

Daily documentary film

4:30pm Historical and educational movies shown in the Theatrette, near the Discovery Centre, Programs are on Reception desk, in the Discovery Centre and on the Theatrette door. Free for O'Reilly's Guests.

Afternoon Tea

Manager's Welcome

Afternoon Tea 3.30 – 4pm Enjoy sweet treats and a cup of coffee or tea in our Dining Room. Our Manager will join you in the afternoon to chat about the O'Reilly's history, and how to get the most out of your stay. Manager's Welcome is held in the Log Fire Room, at the end of the Dining Room. Let us welcome you with a complimentary glass of O'Reilly's sparkling wine to commence your O'Reilly's stay.

Lost World Spa

Friday & Saturday 9am-6pm Sunday to Thursday 9am-5pm

you're ready to put your feet up, indulge and let all your stresses melt away...welcome to our Lost World Spa. With regular specials and new treatments, there's something for evervone.

Call (07) 5544 0898 for bookings and enquiries.

Daily Bird Feeding

10am-3.30pm Bird seed can be purchased from the Gift Shop for use in our designated bird feeding area.

Reception Telephone Number: 07 5544 0644 **Check Out Time: 11am**

Lost World

8am to 4pm

Open everyday

8:00am - 4:00pm

Minimart and Gift shop

Dining Room Breakfast daily: 7:00am - 9:30am

Dinner daily: 5:30pm - 9:00pm bookings recommended

Rainforest Room Bar Opens daily 4:00pm - 9.00pm

30RDER TRACK O'Reilly's **Bainforest Retreat 300m** TO TREE TOP WALK ENTRANCE TO Discovery AND MOUNTAIN GARDENS NATIONAL DARK Lamington National Park Road Contro National Barks Information Contro ENTRY TO BOOYONG WALK Entry Boom Gate HÍIIIÍI (Remote control access) ACCESS BOAD TO GUESTHOUSE ACTIVITIES MEETING AREA Bill® turnaround area NO DADKING Λ Bird GUEST Camp Feeding Oround Area DAY STAFF ONLY 1 Bernard O'Reilly at the Stinson Crash TOOLON Walking Track to O'Reilly's **Rainforest Retreat and O'Reilly's** 3 4 5 6 2 33 34 35 36 8 9 10 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Mountain Café & Giftshop, 300m O'REILLY'S Nountain Cafe & Gift Shop GUEST **Bird &** Plunge Pool Spa & Saun Wildlif Mountain Cafe. Mini Mart & Gift Shop ENTRY TO WISHING TREE TRACK P'Reilly's Keilly's www.oreillvs.com.au MOUNTAIN VILLAS RAINFOREST RETREAT @oreillysrainforestretreat Visitors Carpark #oreillvsrainforestretreat 24HR ACTIVITY **Mountain Café** Looking for the best value in Activities on offer? Try the 24 hour Activity Pass PASS Open every day

> Includes all activities except for Segway, Eco Rangers, E bikes, Yoga, Stargazing and Private Guiding.

\$90 per adult / \$50 per child / \$185 per family (2A2C) - That's a saving of up to 25%!

Valid for one session per activity, within a 24hr period. Bookings for activities essential. All activities start from our Discovery Centre please arrive 15min prior to the start of each tour.

Wi-Fi: O'Reilly's Guest

No Password Needed